Fiber Coupled Multi-Line Laser
ML Series
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Overview
The ML series is a series of fiber coupled multi-line lasers that can combine up to 4 wavelengths into one fiber output. The
wavelengths can be controlled separately. The flexible design enables integration of optional AOM modulators that allow fast

Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
ML[1][2][3][4][5][6]
ML = Laser
Model Series
[1] = Wavelength [2] = Output
Power
[3] = Power Supply [4] = Power
Stability
[5] = Modulation [6] = Fiber
 637D532=
637nm/532nm
637G473=
637nm/532nm/473nm
671G457=
671nm/532nm/457nm
RGBV1=
640nm/561nm/488nm/
405nm
ROGB1=
640nm/593.5nm/532n
m/488nm
RYGB1=
642nm/589nm/532nm/
473nm
10= >10mW
20= >20mW
50= >50mW
…
160=
>160mW
200=
>200mW
R2= RGB Laboratory
Power Supply – 2
Wavelengths
R3= RGB Laboratory
Power Supply – 3
Wavelengths
R4= RGBV
Laboratory Power
Supply
A= <5%
E= <3%
2= <2%
0=None
T1=TTL 1Hz-1kHz
T2=TTL 1kHz-10kHz
T3=TTL 10kHz-30kHz
A1=Analog 1Hz-1kHz
A2=Analog 1kHz-
10kHz
A3=Analog 10kHz-
30kHz
L= 4um SM
fiber, FC
connector